CONTENTS

List of Figures and Table

1

98]

(%]

THE PROBLEM BEFORE DUMONT

The Entrenched View of Caste
The Word ‘Caste’
Is Caste an Orientalist Construct?

DUMONT'STHEORY OF CASTE

Epistemology and Sociology

The Distinctiveness of Caste

Status, Power, and Encompassment
The Structuralist Interpretation of Caste
Dumont’s View of Empiricism
Dumont’s Critique of His Critics

THE PROBLEM WITH DUMONT'S SOLUTION

Why the Problem is not Simply about Caste

The Sociological Bridge betwecen Traditional and
Modern Societies

Power and Legitimacy

Structuralism

THE PURE BRAHMAN AND THE IMPURE PRIEST

The 1deal Brahman in the Real World
Priests and ‘Others’ as Vessels of Inauspiciousness
The Limits of Transcendence

CASTE AND KINSHIP
Hypergamy

Isogamy

Hicrarchy and Endogamy

X1

21

21
25
30
31
35
37

68
82

87

87
101
111



viii Contents
6 CASTE AND KINGSHIP: HOCART’S THEORY

Kings and Priests
Problems with Hocart’s Theory
The Ideologies of Caste

7 THE COURTS OF KINGS AND WASHERMEN

A Model of Caste Systems
The Explanation of Caste

Bibliography

Index

114

114
122
131

142

142
158

171

181



FIGURES

. Raheja’s model of orderings of caste and kinsmen in Pahansu
2. Raheja’s ordering of ‘mutuality’: Gujars and ‘one’s own people’

3. Gellner’s model of the general form of the social structure of
agrarian societies

. Hall’s model of ‘The land of the Brahmans’

5. General form of the social structure of complex agrarian
societies which arc divided between centralized and
uncentralized communitics

. Social structure from the viewpoint of the king or dominant
caste

. Social structure from the viewpoint of a non-dominant
Merchant caste

. Social structure from the viewpoint of castes which supply
ritual specialists

TABLE

- The Kangra caste hierarchy

77
78

142

146

152

153

154

156

91



