CONTENTS

Li	st of Figures and Table	xi
1	THE PROBLEM BEFORE DUMONT	1
	The Entrenched View of Caste	1
	The Word 'Caste'	4
	Is Caste an Orientalist Construct?	12
2	DUMONT'S THEORY OF CASTE	21
		21
	Epistemology and Sociology The Distinctiveness of Caste	25
	Status, Power, and Encompassment	30
	The Structuralist Interpretation of Caste	31
	Dumont's View of Empiricism	35
	Dumont's Critique of His Critics	37
3	THE PROBLEM WITH DUMONT'S SOLUTION	39
		39
	Why the Problem is not Simply about Caste	37
	The Sociological Bridge between Traditional and	41
	Modern Societies Power and Landsides	45
	Power and Legitimacy Structuralism	52
4	THE PURE BRĀHMAŅ AND THE IMPURE PRIEST	54
,	THE FURE BRAHMAN AND THE IMPORTATION	54
	The Ideal Brāhman in the Real World	- 54 68
	Priests and 'Others' as Vessels of Inauspiciousness The Limits of Transcendence	82
5	CASTE AND KINSHIP	87
	Hypergamy	87
	Isogamy	101
	Hierarchy and Endogamy	111
	,	

	Contents
V111	Comenis

6 CASTE AND KINGSHIP: HOCART'S THEORY	114
Kings and Priests Problems with Hocart's Theory The Ideologies of Caste	114 122 131
7 THE COURTS OF KINGS AND WASHERMEN A Model of Caste Systems The Explanation of Caste	142 142 158
Bibliography	171
Index	181

FIGURES

1.	Raheja's model of orderings of caste and kinsmen in Pahansu	//		
2.	Raheja's ordering of 'mutuality': Gujars and 'one's own people'	78		
	Gellner's model of the general form of the social structure of agrarian societies	142		
4.	Hall's model of 'The land of the Brahmans'	146		
5.	General form of the social structure of complex agrarian societies which are divided between centralized and uncentralized communities	152		
6.	Social structure from the viewpoint of the king or dominant caste	153		
7.	Social structure from the viewpoint of a non-dominant Merchant caste	154		
8.	Social structure from the viewpoint of castes which supply ritual specialists	156		
TABLE				
1.	The Kangra caste hierarchy	91		